
Fairview Farm Run *** 5 Mile Run *** Overall &
Divisions . . . . . . . .3M Events

Event: 5 Mile Run
Date: Sunday, November 04, 2012

Location: Beverly Park, Cedar Rapids, IA
Weather: Overcast & Light Wind 47°

Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Nick Olberding, M25 Dyersville, IA, US 32:32 6:30/M
2 2 1 M Ross Kilgore, M28 Iowa City, IA, US 32:35 6:31/M
3 3 1 M50 Jeff Nietert, M51 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 35:57 7:11/M
4 4 2 M Sam Eck, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 36:29 7:17/M
5 5 3 M Thomas Clower, M3 Grinnell, IA, US 36:42 7:20/M
6 1 1 OVF Amanda Harris, F25 Earlville, IA, US 36:55 7:23/M
7 6 4 M Wade Johnson, M30 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 37:07 7:25/M
8 7 5 M Andy McDermott, M28 North Liberty, IA, US 37:24 7:28/M
9 8 6 M Thomas Wolle, M46 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 38:01 7:36/M
10 9 7 M Derek Frank, M37 Coralville, IA, US 38:15 7:39/M
11 10 8 M Kevin Bowden, M45 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 38:40 7:44/M
12 2 1 F Tami Loan, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 40:00 8:00/M
13 11 9 M John Peters, M47 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 40:15 8:03/M
14 3 2 F Kelly Teeselink, F25 Iowa City, IA, US 41:07 8:13/M
15 4 3 F Alice Anderson, F30 Marion, IA, US 41:18 8:15/M
16 12 2 M50 Rob Clower, M52 Grinnell, IA, US 41:19 8:15/M
17 13 10 M Alan Cooke, M31 Coralville, IA, US 41:50 8:22/M
18 14 11 M Brian Barnard, M38 Keystone, IA, US 42:07 8:25/M
19 15 12 M Mathieu Cagnard, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 42:29 8:29/M
20 5 4 F Wendy Foote, F47 Waterloo, IA, US 42:34 8:30/M
21 6 5 F Stacie Merta, F33 Marion, IA, US 42:44 8:32/M
22 7 6 F Deb Gaddis, F46 Solon, IA, US 43:36 8:43/M
23 16 13 M Christopher Ellis, M36 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 44:27 8:53/M
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24 8 7 F
Tiffany "Zeus"

Czarnomski, F28
Cedar Rapids, IA, US 45:06 9:01/M

25 9 8 F Melissa Barnard, F37 Keystone, IA, US 46:08 9:13/M
26 10 1 F50 Muriel Naumann, F57 Iowa City, IA, US 46:48 9:21/M
27 17 14 M David Reid, M45 Fairfax, IA, US 47:23 9:28/M
28 18 15 M Keith Abkes, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 48:44 9:44/M
29 11 9 F Mariah Hurley, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 48:57 9:47/M
30 19 3 M50 Jeff Madsen, M51 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 49:51 9:58/M
31 20 4 M50 Mark Elias, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 49:51 9:58/M
32 21 5 M50 Kevin Ernster, M59 Walker, IA, US 49:51 9:58/M
33 12 10 F Kelly Ondracek, F33 Blairstown, IA, US 50:57 10:11/M
34 13 11 F Molly Baynes, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 51:02 10:12/M
35 14 2 F50 Jackie Peters, F51 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 51:38 10:19/M
36 22 16 M Chad Rosenbohm, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 52:31 10:30/M
37 15 12 F Becca "Tred" Little, F30 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 54:18 10:51/M
38 16 13 F Dorothy Jacobi, F40 Ely, IA, US 55:19 11:03/M
39 17 14 F Sashi Solomon, F47 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 56:13 11:14/M
40 18 3 F50 Patty Greiner, F51 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 58:08 11:37/M
41 19 4 F50 Dora Bopp, F51 Walker, IA, US 58:51 11:46/M
42 23 17 M Jackson Barker, M10 Cr, IA, US 59:59 11:59/M
43 20 5 F50 Terri Archiibald, F55 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 1:02:30 12:30/M
44 21 15 F Candice Dietz, F29 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 1:05:25 13:05/M
45 22 16 F Lori Miene, F47 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 1:13:42 14:44/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Nick Olberding, M25 Dyersville, IA, US 32:32 0:00/M

Overall Female

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Amanda Harris, F25 Earlville, IA, US 36:55 0:00/M

M[49 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Ross Kilgore, M28 Iowa City, IA, US 32:35 0:00/M
2 Sam Eck, M14 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 36:29 0:00/M
3 Thomas Clower, M3 Grinnell, IA, US 36:42 0:00/M
4 Wade Johnson, M30 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 37:07 0:00/M
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5 Andy McDermott, M28 North Liberty, IA, US 37:24 0:00/M
6 Thomas Wolle, M46 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 38:01 0:00/M
7 Derek Frank, M37 Coralville, IA, US 38:15 0:00/M
8 Kevin Bowden, M45 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 38:40 0:00/M
9 John Peters, M47 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 40:15 0:00/M
10 Alan Cooke, M31 Coralville, IA, US 41:50 0:00/M
11 Brian Barnard, M38 Keystone, IA, US 42:07 0:00/M
12 Mathieu Cagnard, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 42:29 0:00/M
13 Christopher Ellis, M36 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 44:27 0:00/M
14 David Reid, M45 Fairfax, IA, US 47:23 0:00/M
15 Keith Abkes, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 48:44 0:00/M
16 Chad Rosenbohm, M40 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 52:31 0:00/M
17 Jackson Barker, M10 Cr, IA, US 59:59 0:00/M

F[49 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Tami Loan, F31 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 40:00 0:00/M
2 Kelly Teeselink, F25 Iowa City, IA, US 41:07 0:00/M
3 Alice Anderson, F30 Marion, IA, US 41:18 0:00/M
4 Wendy Foote, F47 Waterloo, IA, US 42:34 0:00/M
5 Stacie Merta, F33 Marion, IA, US 42:44 0:00/M
6 Deb Gaddis, F46 Solon, IA, US 43:36 0:00/M
7 Tiffany "Zeus" Czarnomski, F28 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 45:06 0:00/M
8 Melissa Barnard, F37 Keystone, IA, US 46:08 0:00/M
9 Mariah Hurley, F35 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 48:57 0:00/M
10 Kelly Ondracek, F33 Blairstown, IA, US 50:57 0:00/M
11 Molly Baynes, F34 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 51:02 0:00/M
12 Becca "Tred" Little, F30 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 54:18 0:00/M
13 Dorothy Jacobi, F40 Ely, IA, US 55:19 0:00/M
14 Sashi Solomon, F47 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 56:13 0:00/M
15 Candice Dietz, F29 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 1:05:25 0:00/M
16 Lori Miene, F47 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 1:13:42 0:00/M

M[50 & Over]

Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Jeff Nietert, M51 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 35:57 0:00/M
2 Rob Clower, M52 Grinnell, IA, US 41:19 0:00/M
3 Jeff Madsen, M51 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 49:51 0:00/M
4 Mark Elias, M54 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 49:51 0:00/M
5 Kevin Ernster, M59 Walker, IA, US 49:51 0:00/M

F[50 & Over]
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Place Name City Gun Time
Pace
mpm

1 Muriel Naumann, F57 Iowa City, IA, US 46:48 0:00/M
2 Jackie Peters, F51 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 51:38 0:00/M
3 Patty Greiner, F51 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 58:08 0:00/M
4 Dora Bopp, F51 Walker, IA, US 58:51 0:00/M
5 Terri Archiibald, F55 Cedar Rapids, IA, US 1:02:30 0:00/M

Printed on: 11/4/2012 4:33:06 PM Results by: Andrew
Kauder, Kauder Racing
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